
EDUCATION 
 

Performance Indicators, 2007 – 2008 
(in Public Schools) 

Division of Rizal Division of Antipolo Indicator 
Elementary High School Elementary High School 

Net Enrolment Ratio 79.35 54.56 82.17 61.11 
Cohort Survival Rate 70.89 59.53 61.94 52.28 

Transition Rate 100.72 94.12 101.39 105.31 
Retention Rate 98.05 89.92 95.27 85.50 
Dropout Rate 0.29 6.70 1.88 8.15 

Completion Rate 70.67 57.24 59.79 47.88 
Graduation Rate 99.39 94.21 95.88 89.50 
Repetition rate 1.72 4.01 3.25 3.23 

Teacher-Pupil Ratio 1:48 1:52 1:53 1:58 
Classroom Ratio 1:60 1:94 1:98 1:131 

 
Net Enrollment Ratio  

(in Public Schools) 
Elementary High School School Year 

Male Female Male Female 
2002-2003 80.81 80.94 46.42 51.27 
2003-2004 82.21 81.77 45.58 50.67 
2004-2005 81.75 82.15 42.12 48.32 
2005-2006 80.53 80.40 50.14 54.65 
2006-2007 79.39 79.30 52.24 44.01 

 
Number of Schools by Classification, SY 2007 – 2008 

Number of Schools 
Level 

Division of Rizal Division of 
Antipolo Total 

Pre-elementary Public 
Private 

111 
44 

11 
162 

122 
206 

Elementary Public 
Private 

198 
96 

40 
143 

238 
239 

Secondary Public 
Private 

56 
113 

18 
90 

74 
203 

Tertiary Public 
Private 

12 
34 

12 
24 
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