EDUCATION

Performance Indicators, 2007 - 2008 (in Public Schools)						
Indicator	Division of Rizal		Division of Antipolo			
	Elementary	High School	Elementary	High School		
Net Enrolment Ratio	79.35	54.56	82.17	61.11		
Cohort Survival Rate	70.89	59.53	61.94	52.28		
Transition Rate	100.72	9 94.12	101.39	105.31		
Retention Rate	98.05	89.92	95.27	85.50		
Dropout Rate	0.29	6.70	1.88	8.15		
Completion Rate	70.67	57.24	59.79	47.88		
Graduation Rate	99.39	94.21	95.88	89.50		
Repetition rate	1.72	4.01	3.25	3.23		
Teacher-Pupil Ratio	1:48	1:52	1:53	1:58		
Classroom Ratio	1:60	1:94	1:98	1:131		

Net Enrollment Ratio

5 + 300000 y		(III I ublic Schools)		A + Somoor , A	
School Year	Elementary 90		High School		
	Male	Female	Male	Female	
2002-2003	80.81 🥢	80.94	46.42	51.27	
2003-2004	82.21 🥂	81.77	45,58	50.67	
2004-2005	81.75	82.15	42.12	48.32	
2005-2006	80.53	80.40	50.14	54.65	
2006-2007	79.39	79.30	52.24	44.01	
	8 8 8 7G				

Number of Schools by Classification, SY 2007 - 2008

	2 8 8 S		Number of Schools	
Level		Division of Rizal	Division of Antipolo	Total
Pre-elementary	Public	Control 1	11	122
000000000000000000000000000000000000000	Private	44	162	206
Elementary	📐 Public 🏑	198	40 🦯 🖸	238
and so	Private	96	143	239
Secondary	Public	56	18	74
	Private	113	90	203
Tertiary	Public			12
	Private	3	48 1 2 2 3	24

Compiled by: PPDO Posted by: EEO